



DATE BIDS OPEN: SCOPE OF WORK: January 19, 2024, 11:00 AM

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES COARSE MILLING AND PAVING WITH LEVELING COURSE AND WEARING COURSE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SIGNS, DRAINAGE REHABILITATION, TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPGRADES, RECONSTRUCTION OF THE AT-GRADE CROSSING SURFACE AND UPGRADES TO THE AT-GRADE ACTIVE CROSSING WARNING SYSTEM, AND OTHER HIGHWAY RELATED ITEMS.

COMPLETION DATE: August 22, 2025 LOCATION:

BEGINNING AT A POINT IN RUTLAND CITY ON U.S. ROUTE 7 AT MILE MARKER 0.000 = STA 0+00.00 AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY FOR A DISTANCE OF APPROXIMATELY 14,848.66 FEET (2.812 MILES) AND ENDING AT A POINT IN RUTLAND CITY ON U.S. ROUTE 7 AT MILE MARKER 2.812 = STA 148+48.66. LENGTH OF ROADWAY = 14,848.66 FT (2.812 MILES). ALSO BEGINNING AT A POINT IN RUTLAND CITY ON U.S. ROUTE 4 AT MILE MARKER 0.000 = STA 0+00.00 AND EXTENDING EASTERLY FOR A DISTANCE OF APPROXIMATELY 6,619.73 FEET (1.254 MILES) AND ENDING AT A POINT IN RUTLAND CITY ON U.S. ROUTE 4 AT MILE MARKER 1.254 STA 0.400.00 AND EXTENDING FACTORY OF A PROXIMATELY ON U.S. ROUTE 4 AT MILE MARKER 1.254 STA 0.400.00 AND EXTENDING FACTORY OF A PROXIMATELY ON U.S. ROUTE 4 AT MILE MARKER 1.254 STA 0.400.00 AND EXTENDING FACTORY OF A PROXIMATELY OF A PROXIM

	BEGINNING AT A POINT IN RUTLAND CITY ON U.S. BUSIN 10,320.08 FEET (1.955 MILES) AND ENDING AT A POINT I								
Day Mara	MÍLES). TOTAL LENGTH OF PROJECT = 31,788.47 FT (6.02			1. Kubricky-Jointa Lime LLC 269 Ballard Road Wilton, NY 12831		2. PECKHAM ROAD CORPORATION 438 Vaughn Road Hudson Falls, NY 12839		3. FULLER SAND & GRAVEL, INC. 358 SOUTH MAIN STREET DANBY, VT 05739	
Pay Item 201.31	Description THINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS	Unit	Quantity 33.000	Unit Price \$168.030	Total \$5,544.99	Unit Price \$160.560	Total \$5,298.48	Unit Price \$160.000	Total \$5,280.00
03.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	600.000	\$86.110	\$51,666.00	\$79.750	\$47,850.00	\$45.000	\$27,000.00
04.20 04.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	CY	55.000 1.000	\$78.760 \$75.000	\$4,331.80 \$75.00	\$75.260 \$75.000	\$4,139.30 \$75.00	\$75.000 \$75.000	\$4,125.00 \$75.00
10.10	COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED	SY	182,500.000	\$3.120	\$569,400.00 \$16,500.00	\$4.500	\$821,250.00 \$20,900.00	\$3.100 \$35.000	\$565,750.00 \$3,500.00
01.28	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, RAP	TON	120.000	\$165.000 \$98.370	\$10,500.00	\$209.000 \$140.000	\$16,800.00	\$35.000	\$5,400.00
04.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT AIR VOIDS PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	CWT	2,125.000 1.000	\$40.010 \$1.000	\$85,021.25 \$1.00	\$28.000 \$1.000	\$59,500.00 \$1.00	\$25.000 \$1.000	\$53,125.00 \$1.00
06.35	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	TON	21,400.000	\$144.380	\$3,089,732.00	\$149.000	\$3,188,600.00	\$175.000	\$3,745,000.00
106.38	HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE	TON	8,150.000 500.000	\$38.560 \$231.160	\$314,264.00 \$115,580.00	\$55.000 \$158.000	\$448,250.00 \$79,000.00	\$35.000 \$250.000	\$285,250.00 \$125,000.00
106.50	PREPARATION PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000	\$1.000	\$1.00	\$1.000	\$1.00	\$1.000	\$1.00
110.10 118.10	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE ASPHALTIC APPROACH MATERIAL	TON	19,500.000 720.000	\$3.310 \$95.040	\$64,545.00 \$68,428.80	\$1.500 \$90.810	\$29,250.00 \$65,383.20	\$1.500 \$90.500	\$29,250.00 \$65,160.00
514.10	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	GAL	12.000	\$63.010	\$756.12	\$60.210	\$722.52	\$60.000	\$720.00
516.10 580.17	BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG RAPID SETTING CONCRETE REPAIR MATERIAL	LF CF	110.000 210.000	\$198.480 \$267.790	\$21,832.80 \$56,235.90	\$189.660 \$255.890	\$20,862.60 \$53,736.90	\$189.000 \$255.000	\$20,790.00 \$53,550.00
604.40	CHANGING ELEVATION OF DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES	EACH	14.000	\$647.880	\$9,070.32	\$1,700.000	\$23,800.00	\$1,400.000	\$19,600.00
604.412 604.415	REHAB. DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES, CLASS I REHAB. DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES,	EACH	210.000	\$1,349.440 \$3,641.810	\$283,382.40 \$98,328.87	\$1,950.000 \$2,950.000	\$409,500.00 \$79,650.00	\$1,900.000 \$2,100.000	\$399,000.00 \$56,700.00
604.418	CLASS II REHAB. DROP INLETS, CATCH BASINS, OR MANHOLES, CLASS III	EACH	26.000	\$5,143.360	\$133,727.36	\$2,975.000	\$77,350.00	\$2,300.000	\$59,800.00
604.42	CHANGING ELEVATION OF SEWER MANHOLES	EACH	109.000	\$769.970	\$83,926.73	\$1,350.000	\$147,150.00	\$1,400.000	\$152,600.00
605.10 605.20	UNDERDRAIN PIPE, 6 INCHES UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE, 6 INCHES	LF LF	420.000 220.000	\$36.760 \$36.760	\$15,439.20 \$8,087.20	\$35.120 \$35.120	\$14,750.40 \$7,726.40	\$35.000 \$35.000	\$14,700.00
608.15	POWER GRADER RENTAL	HR	80.000	\$186.900	\$14,952.00	\$242.750	\$19,420.00	\$20.000	\$1,600.00
608.25 608.30	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I	HR HR	80.000	\$286.920 \$125.670	\$22,953.60 \$10,053.60	\$231.500 \$164.000	\$18,520.00 \$13,120.00	\$170.000 \$25.000	\$13,600.00
608.31	POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE II	HR	150.000	\$201.530 \$154.050	\$30,229.50 \$24,648.00	\$275.500 \$140.500	\$41,325.00 \$22,480.00	\$100.000 \$130.000	\$15,000.0
608.37 608.40	TRUCK RENTAL LOADER RENTAL, TYPE I	HR HR	160.000 50.000	\$154.050 \$151.790	\$24,648.00 \$7,589.50	\$140.500 \$190.500	\$22,480.00 \$9,525.00	\$130.000 \$25.000	\$20,800.00 \$1,250.00
616.28 616.41	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	LF LF	260.000 180.000	\$98.140 \$11.310	\$25,516.40 \$2,035.80	\$112.500 \$17.000	\$29,250.00 \$3,060.00	\$100.000 \$15.000	\$26,000.00 \$2,700.00
618.10	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SY	280.000	\$245.050	\$68,614.00	\$252.250	\$70,630.00	\$200.000	\$56,000.0
618.11	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8 INCH DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SY SF	30.000 360.000	\$201.210 \$41.410	\$6,036.30 \$14,907.60	\$301.500 \$23.750	\$9,045.00 \$8,550.00	\$250.000 \$50.000	\$7,500.00 \$18,000.00
618.30 629.20	ADJUST ELEVATION OF VALVE BOX	EACH	227.000	\$41.410 \$284.890	\$14,907.60	\$23.750 \$168.500	\$38,249.50	\$50.000 \$250.000	\$18,000.0
630.10 630.15	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS FLAGGERS	HR HR	2,600.000 16,200.000	\$75.610 \$31.720	\$196,586.00 \$513,864.00	\$104.750 \$10.000	\$272,350.00 \$162,000.00	\$90.000 \$35.000	\$234,000.0 \$567,000.0
631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LS	1.000	\$60,272.720	\$60,272.72	\$55,000.000	\$55,000.00	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.00
631.16 631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LS	1.000	\$1,701.680 \$535.120	\$1,701.68 \$535.12	\$1,125.000 \$500.000	\$1,125.00 \$500.00	\$1,000.000 \$750.000	\$1,000.00 \$750.00
631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	6,000.000	\$1.000	\$6,000.00	\$1.000	\$6,000.00	\$1.000	\$6,000.00
632.10 633.10	RAILROAD FLAGGERS (N.A.B.I.) CPM SCHEDULE	DL EACH	25,000.000 16.000	\$1.000 \$556.690	\$25,000.00 \$8,907.04	\$1.000 \$915.000	\$25,000.00 \$14,640.00	\$1.000 \$500.000	\$25,000.00
634.10	EMPLOYEE TRAINEESHIP	HR	520.000	\$82.630	\$42,967.60	\$91.500	\$47,580.00	\$28.000	\$14,560.00
635.11 641.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1.000	\$975,455.970 \$1,771,266.700	\$975,455.97 \$1,771,266.70	\$2,164,006.660 \$2,077,674.860	\$2,164,006.66 \$2,077,674.86	\$1,478,355.000 \$2,352,491.000	\$1,478,355.00 \$2,352,491.00
641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	8.000	\$6,306.260	\$50,450.08	\$8,675.000	\$69,400.00	\$9,100.000	\$72,800.00
646.403 646.413	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, EPOXY PAINT DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, EPOXY PAINT	LF	63,900.000 72,000.000	\$0.930 \$0.930	\$59,427.00 \$66,960.00	\$0.890 \$0.890	\$56,871.00 \$64,080.00	\$0.890 \$0.890	\$56,871.00 \$64,080.00
646.443	DURABLE 8 INCH WHITE LINE, EPOXY PAINT	LF	1,200.000	\$6.300	\$7,560.00	\$6.020	\$7,224.00	\$6.000	\$7,200.00
646.453 646.483	DURABLE 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, EPOXY PAINT DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, EPOXY PAINT	LF	5,800.000 2,061.000	\$6.300 \$14.700	\$36,540.00 \$30,296.70	\$6.020 \$14.050	\$34,916.00 \$28,957.05	\$6.000 \$14.000	\$34,800.00 \$28,854.00
646.493	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, EPOXY PAINT	EACH LF	765.000	\$136.520	\$104,437.80	\$130.450	\$99,794.25	\$130.000	\$99,450.0
646.503 646.513	DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, EPOXY PAINT DURABLE RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, EPOXY PAINT	EACH	5,500.000 6.000	\$18.900 \$1,050.170	\$103,950.00 \$6,301.02	\$18.060 \$1,003.480	\$99,330.00	\$18.000 \$1,000.000	\$99,000.00
646.602	TEMPORARY 4 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	LF	127,750.000	\$0.190	\$24,272.50	\$0.180	\$22,995.00	\$0.180	\$22,995.00
646.612 646.642	TEMPORARY 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT TEMPORARY 8 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	LF LF	143,950.000 2,250.000	\$0.190 \$2.630	\$27,350.50 \$5,917.50	\$0.180 \$2.510	\$25,911.00 \$5,647.50	\$0.180 \$2.500	\$25,911.00 \$5,625.00
646.652	TEMPORARY 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT	LF LF	11,500.000	\$2.630	\$30,245.00	\$2.510	\$28,865.00	\$2.500	\$28,750.00
646.682 646.692	TEMPORARY 24 INCH STOP BAR, PAINT TEMPORARY LETTER OR SYMBOL, PAINT	EACH	4,125.000 1,170.000	\$4.200 \$42.010	\$17,325.00 \$49,151.70	\$4.010 \$40.140	\$16,541.25 \$46,963.80	\$4.000 \$40.000	\$16,500.00 \$46,800.00
646.702 646.712	TEMPORARY CROSSWALK MARKING, PAINT TEMPORARY RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, PAINT	LF EACH	11,100.000	\$8.400 \$315.050	\$93,240.00 \$3,780.60	\$8.030 \$301.040	\$89,133.00 \$3,612.48	\$8.000 \$300.000	\$88,800.0 \$3,600.0
646.76	LINE STRIPING TARGETS	EACH	11,000.000	\$1.580	\$17,380.00	\$1.300	\$14,300.00	\$2.000	\$22,000.0
649.21 651.15	GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD BALLAST SEED	SY	900.000	\$7.560 \$15.750	\$6,804.00 \$3,937.50	\$7.230 \$16.900	\$6,507.00 \$4,225.00	\$7.200 \$15.000	\$6,480.0 \$3,750.0
651.18	FERTILIZER	LB	500.000	\$10.500	\$5,250.00	\$11.250	\$5,625.00	\$10.000	\$5,000.0
651.20 651.35	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE TOPSOIL	TON	2.000 50.000	\$1,155.190 \$197.140	\$2,310.38 \$9,857.00	\$1,250.000 \$112.500	\$2,500.00 \$5,625.00	\$1,100.000 \$100.000	\$2,200.00 \$5,000.00
653.10	HAY MULCH	TON	2.000	\$1,155.190	\$2,310.38	\$1,250.000	\$2,500.00	\$1,100.000	\$2,200.0
675.20 675.21	TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE B	SF SF	3,905.000 1,007.000	\$19.740 \$54.610	\$77,084.70 \$54,992.27	\$18.870 \$52.180	\$73,687.35 \$52,545.26	\$18.800 \$52.000	\$73,414.0 \$52,364.0
675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	LF	7,320.000	\$19.950	\$146,034.00	\$19.070	\$139,592.40	\$19.000	\$139,080.0
675.50 675.60	REMOVING SIGNS RESETTING SIGNS	EACH	912.000	\$18.900 \$47.260	\$17,236.80 \$567.12	\$18.060 \$45.160	\$16,470.72 \$541.92	\$18.000 \$45.000	\$16,416.00 \$540.00
690.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000	\$1.000	\$1.00	\$1.000	\$1.00	\$1.000	\$1.00
900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES)(GMRC)(N.A.B.I.) SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAIN DELAY LIQUIDATED DAMAGES)(ATBUL A.B.I.)	DL	1.000	\$1.000 \$1.000	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$1.000 \$1.000	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$1.000 \$1.000	\$1.00 \$1.00
900.620	DAMAGES)(VTR)(N.A.B.I.) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 01)	EACH	1.000	\$80,164.920	\$80,164.92	\$78,379.530	\$78,379.53	\$78,108.000	\$78,108.00
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 15) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL	EACH	1.000	\$16,523.980 \$60,399.770	\$16,523.98 \$60,399.77	\$16,155.970 \$59,054.580	\$16,155.97 \$59,054.58	\$16,100.000 \$58,850,000	\$16,100.0
900.620	SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 14) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL	EACH	1.000	\$60,399.770 \$41,977.070	\$60,399.77 \$41,977.07	\$59,054.580 \$41,042.180	\$59,054.58 \$41,042.18	\$58,850.000 \$40,900.000	\$58,850.00
900.620	SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 13) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 12)	EACH	1.000	\$20,013.520	\$20,013.52	\$19,567.790	\$19,567.79	\$19,500.000	\$19,500.00
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 11)	EACH EACH	1.000	\$68,815.710 \$83,543,610	\$68,815.71 \$83,543,61	\$67,283.080 \$81,682,970	\$67,283.08 \$81,682.97	\$67,050.000 \$81,400,000	\$67,050.0 \$81,400.0
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 10) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM INTERSECTION)(INT. 10)	EACH	1.000	\$83,543.610 \$40,232.300	\$83,543.61 \$40,232.30	\$81,682.970 \$39,336.270	\$81,682.97 \$39,336.27	\$81,400.000 \$39,200.000	\$81,400.00 \$39,200.00
900.620	SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 09) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 08)	EACH	1.000	\$51,624.610	\$51,624.61	\$50,474.860	\$50,474.86	\$50,300.000	\$50,300.0
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 07) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL	EACH EACH	1.000	\$32,483.480 \$32,232.030	\$32,483.48 \$32,232.03	\$31,760.020 \$31,514,170	\$31,760.02 \$31,514.17	\$31,650.000 \$31,405,000	\$31,650.0 \$31,405.0
900.620	SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 06) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL	EACH	1.000	\$32,232.030 \$42,572.340	\$32,232.03 \$42,572.34	\$31,514.170 \$41,624.200	\$31,514.17 \$41,624.20	\$31,405.000 \$41,480.000	\$31,405.00 \$41,480.00
900.620	SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 05) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 04)	EACH	1.000	\$69,051.770	\$69,051.77	\$67,513.880	\$67,513.88	\$67,280.000	\$67,280.0
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 03) SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL	EACH EACH	1.000	\$83,071.490 \$61,528.740	\$83,071.49 \$61,528.74	\$81,221.370 \$60,158.400	\$81,221.37 \$60,158.40	\$80,940.000 \$59,950.000	\$80,940.00 \$59,950.00
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (MODIFY EXISTING SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION)(INT. 02) SPECIAL PROVISION (JUNCTION BOX, HEAVY DUTY)	EACH	1.000	\$1,950.040	\$61,528.74 \$31,200.64	\$1,906.600	\$30,505.60	\$59,950.000	\$30,400.0
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM)(INT. 09)	EACH	1.000	\$29,661.060	\$29,661.06	\$29,000.460	\$29,000.46	\$28,900.000	\$28,900.0
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM)(INT. 14) SPECIAL PROVISION (VEHICLE DETECTION	EACH EACH	1.000	\$29,661.060 \$29,661.060	\$29,661.06 \$29,661.06	\$29,000.460 \$29,000.460	\$29,000.46 \$29,000.46	\$28,900.000 \$28,900.000	\$28,900.00 \$28,900.00
900.620	SYSTEM)(INT. 15) SPECIAL PROVISION (BONDED INSULATED JOINTS)	EACH	2.000	\$13,127.110	\$29,001.00	\$12,543.450	\$25,086.90	\$12,500.000	\$25,000.0
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (COMPROMISE JOINTS) SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	EACH EACH	4.000	\$2,625.420 \$315.050	\$10,501.68 \$37,806.00	\$2,508.690 \$301.040	\$10,034.76 \$36,124.80	\$2,500.000 \$300.000	\$10,000.0 \$36,000.0
900.620	OF CROSS TIES)(8'-6" TIES) SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	EACH	120.000	\$315.050 \$367.560	\$37,806.00 \$7,351.20	\$301.040 \$351.220	\$36,124.80	\$300.000 \$350.000	\$36,000.0 \$7,000.0
900.620	OF CROSS TIES)(9'-0" TIES) SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(10'-0" TIES)	EACH	127.000	\$446.320	\$56,682.64	\$426.480	\$54,162.96	\$425.000	\$53,975.0
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTINUOUS WELDED RAIL) SPECIAL PROVISION (RAISE, ALIGN, AND SURFACE	LF LF	450.000 850.000	\$204.780 \$47.260	\$92,151.00 \$40,171.00	\$195.680 \$45.160	\$88,056.00 \$38,386.00	\$195.000 \$45.000	\$87,750.0 \$38,250.0
000.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAISE, ALIGN, AND SURFACE TRACK) SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE PANEL GRADE CROSSING SURFACE)	LS	1.000	\$257,291.370	\$257,291.37	\$45.160 \$245,851.690	\$245,851.69	\$245,000.000	\$38,250.0
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)	LS	1.000	\$330,540.650	\$330,540.65	\$315,844.160	\$315,844.16	\$314,750.000	\$314,750.00
900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.) SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT,	LU	1.000	\$1.000 \$1.000	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$1.000 \$1.000	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$1.000 \$1.000	\$1.0 \$1.0
900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.) SPECIAL PROVISION (GREEN PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	SY	160.000	\$1.000	\$23,523.20	\$1.000	\$22,478.40	\$1.000 \$140.000	\$22,400.00
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	TON	810.000	\$259.190	\$209,943.90	\$345.650	\$279,976.50	\$500.000	\$405,000.00
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)	TON	1,250.000		\$137,837.50	<u> </u>	\$131,712.50	-	

\$12,197,893.37 \$13,900,000.00 \$13,926,506.00 Totals:

\$13,900,000.0

Page 1 of 1

\$13,926,506.00

\$12,197,893.3